Entries can be related to tangible or intangible heritage. Their scope can be ranging from small to large, from local to 
international. 

The ICOMOS Culture-Nature Prize will honour up to 3 outstanding heritage initiatives. 

The total prize money to be distributed to the winner(s) is €15.000 (fifteen thousand euros). Up to three prize winners 
will be selected.  

The Prize winner(s) will be announced on the occasion of the 2022 ICOMOS Annual General Assembly.  

For more information: culturenature@icomos.org 

PART 1  Title and Summary 

1. Title of the Application